
Sparkling 
Josep Masachs Brut Cava, Spain

Rosé 
Anthonij Rupert Protea, Dry Rosé, South Africa

White 
Spy Valley, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

Red 
Renmark Creek, Shiraz, South Australia

520

               

580

560

Wine

Cosmopolitan
Daiquiri
Long Island Iced Tea
Margarita 
Mojito 
Piña Colada 
Tequila Sunrise 

480
480
480
480
480
480
480

Classic Cocktail

Bombay Sapphire, England 

Tanqueray, England

Hendrick’s, Scotland

280

280

630

Gin

Stolichnaya, Russia

Absolut Blue, Sweden

Grey Goose, France 

Belvedere, Poland

280

280

420

420

Vodka

Havana Club 3yo, Cuba

Havana Club 7yo, Cuba

Don Papa 7yo, The Philippines

280

390

390

Rum 

1800 Reposado 
Patrón Reposado / Restful
Patrón Anejo 

420
640
670

Tequila

Jim Beam 
Jack Daniel’s Old No.7

280
350

Bourbon Whiskey

San Miguel  (Light, Pale Pilsen) 

Cerveza Negra  

240

280

Local Beer

Heineken 
Corona, Sapporo 

350
370

International Beer

Chum Churum Original

Jinro Chamisul Classic

Jinro Chamisul Grapefruit

500

500

500

Soju

Watermelon 
Mango 

320
320

Shake

Vanilla 
Strawberry  
Mango 
Chocolate 
Avocado 

330
330
330
420
420

Milkshake

Ube 
Macapuno
Jackfruit 
Sweet Corn  

330
330
330
330

Milkshake Latte

Evian 330ml

Antipodes 500ml 

320

460

Still Water

Cooler Punch, Berry Burst 230

Okada Blend Iced Tea 

Perrier 330ml 

San Pellegrino 750ml 

320

370

Sparkling Water

Coke, Coke Light, Coke Zero
Royal Tru Orange, Sprite
Soda Water
Ginger Ale

220
220
220
250

Soft Drinks

Black Coffee 
Cappuccino 
Macchiato 
Espresso 

260
260
260
260

Coffee

ABC+C
Apple, Beetroot, Carrot, Cucumber, Honey

Ginger Tropical Island 
Pineapple, Lime, Ginger, Honey

Cucumber Mint Delight 
Cucumber, Lemon, Mint, Honey

Remedy Organic Kombucha Remedy 
Lemon Lime & Mint, Ginger Lemon

250

 
250

250

350

Healthy Drinks

Coconut 
Watermelon 
Pineapple
Orange 

310
310

450
480

Fresh Juice

560

NutsGluten Seafood Soya Egg Milk

For your safety, please advise our Service Staff if you have any food allergies or dietary restrictions.
All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT, 10% service charge and local government tax.

Pork Alcohol


